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Wednesday 21 September, 2.00-4.00pm, AHSS Faculty Boardroom

Opening

2.00

2.05

2.10

2.15

AGENDA

Welcome (Chair)
Minutes of the Previous Meeting (Chair)
Action Call-Over (Equality Officer)

Matters Arising (Chair)

Matters for Discussion

2.20

2.35

2.45

3.00

3.15

3.30

HEA National Review of Gender Equality in Irish HEIs (Chair)

Update from Age-Friendly Trinity Working Group (Chair of Age-Friendly
Working Group)

Annual Equality Monitoring Report 2015/16 (Equality Officer)
Gender and Trinity Staff: Trends in Contract Types (Report) (Equality Officer)
Equality Committee Annual Report (Equality Officer)

Diversity and Inclusion Strategy (Director of Diversity and Inclusion)

Matters for Noting

3.45

Revised Guidelines for Provision of and Working with ISL Interpreters (Taken
as Read)



Closing

3.50 Any Other Business

Meeting ends 4.00pm



