

Trinity College Dublin The University of Dublin

Equality Committee

Wednesday 21st September, 2.00-4.00pm, AHSS Faculty Boardroom

AGENDA

Opening	
2.00	Welcome (Chair)
2.05	Minutes of the Previous Meeting (Chair)
2.10	Action Call-Over (Equality Officer)
2.15	Matters Arising (Chair)
Matters for Discussion	
2.20	HEA National Review of Gender Equality in Irish HEIs (Chair)
2.35	Update from Age-Friendly Trinity Working Group (Chair of Age-Friendly Working Group)
2.45	Annual Equality Monitoring Report 2015/16 (Equality Officer)
3.00	Gender and Trinity Staff: Trends in Contract Types (Report) (Equality Officer)
3.15	Equality Committee Annual Report (Equality Officer)
3.30	Diversity and Inclusion Strategy (Director of Diversity and Inclusion)
Matters for Noting	
3.45	Revised Guidelines for Provision of and Working with ISL Interpreters (Taken as Read)

Closing

3.50 Any Other Business

Meeting ends 4.00pm